Ver: 1.5
May 21, 2009
 TEL: 886-3-5788833
 1
G1442Global Mixed-mode Technology Inc.
2.6W Mono Audio Amplifier with Shutdown Mode
Features

Giving the SHUTDOWN  pin low level will drive the
G1442 entering the shutdown.
Ordering Information
ORDER
NUMBER MARKING TEMP.
RANGE
PACKAGE
(Green)
G1442P11U G1442 -40°C to +85°C SOP-8
G1442P81U G1442 -40°C to +85°C MSOP-8
G1442F11U G1442 -40°C to +85°C SOP-8 (FD)
G1442RD1D 1442 -40°C to +85°C TDFN3X3-8
G1442RD1U 1442 -40°C to +85°C TDFN3X3-8
Note:P1: SOP-8   P8: MSOP-8    F1: SOP-8 (FD)   RD: TDFN3X3-8
     1: Bonding Code
     U & D: Tape & Reel
Pin Configuration